Unit 33, Second Avenue
Pensnett Trading Estate,
Kingswinford,
West Midlands, DY6 7UG
Tel:  01384-841440
Fax:  01384-841450
MidlandPalletTrucks.com is a trading name of Midland Bearings Ltd
Registered in England and Wales
Company Number 02839330 - VAT Registration Number GB 753996769
We provide a nationwide 2-3 day delivery service with next day delivery available on request.
SPECIAL SIZE STAINLESS STEEL PALLET TRUCK
2500kg Capacity
AISI304 Construction
Stainless Steel BF type Pump with PU Seals and 'O' Rings
Fork Dimensions: 685mm width x 1000mm Length
Fork Width: 160mm, gap between forks - 365mm
Lowered Fork Height: 85mm
Raised Fork Height: 200mm
Steering Wheels: 180x50mm Nylon
Tandem Load Rollers: 80x70mm Nylon
Model: DBCS685X1000
WIDER WITH SHORTER FORK LENGTH